OCXO - OCVCXO
Specification:
BOC Series
Bulletin Cx226
Page 1 of 4
Revision P01
Date 11 Jul 2011
Description:

Revision P01
Date 11 Jul 2011
Ordering Information
Example Part Numbers:
BOC-10503F-010.0M =  14 Pin DIP package, ±50 ppb, 0 to 70°C, 3.3 Vdc, LVCMOS Output, OCXO, Output Frequency 10.0 MHz
BOC-20525V-020.0M =  20x14mm SMT package, ±50 ppb, -40 to 85°C, 5.0 Vdc, HCMOS Output, OCVCXO, 20.0 MHz
Oscillator
Type
OCXO
OCVCXO
Temperature
Range
0 = 0 to 70°C
1 = -20 to 75°C
2 = -40 to 85°C
Output
Frequency
Frequency
Format
-xxx.xM Min.*
-xxx.xxxxxxM Max*
*Amount of
numbers after the
decimal point.
 M = MHz
BOC- 0
Frequency
Stability
05 = ±50 ppb
10 = ±100 ppb
05
Supply Voltage
3 = 3.3 Vdc
5 = 5.0 Vdc
3 -010.0M
Voltage Control
Option
F = OCXO
(Fixed Freq.)
V = OCVCXO
(Voltage Controlled)
F
Package
Type
1 =14 Pin DIP
2 = Surface
   Mount
1
Specifications subject to change without notice.  All dimensions in inches.  © Copyright 2011 The Connor-Winfield Corporation
Environmental Characteristics
Shock	                                 500 G’s 1ms, Halfsine, 3 shocks per direction, per MIL-STD 202G, Method 213B Test Condition D.
Sinusoidal Vibration                      0.06” D.A. or 10G’s Peak, 10 to 500 Hz, per MIL-STD-202G, Method 204D, Test Condition A.
Random Vibration                         5.35 G’s rms. 20 to 2000 Hz per MIL-STD-202G, Method 214,Test Condition 1A, 15 minutes each axis.
Moisture	                                10 cycles, 95% RH, Per MIL-STD-202G, Method 112.
Marking Permanency                   Per MIL-STD-202G, Method 215J.
Solder Process                             RoHS compliant, lead free. See solder profile on page 3.
Package Characteristics
BOC-Series Package	 Package consisting of a FR4 substrate and a Ryton-R4 cover.
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
Bulletin Cx226
Page 3 of 4
Revision P01
Date 11 Jul 2011
Notes: